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XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"
Beograd, 22. - 23.6.2019

Event 9 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
22.06.2019 - 10:50 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:08.15 504 R
2. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:24.14 354
3. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:25.90 341
4. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:28.23 325

15 - 18 years

1. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.32 594 Q 27.94 30.73 31.65 31.00
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:03.20 567 Q 28.45 31.46 32.61 30.68
3. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:05.18 540 Q 28.45 31.96 32.63 32.14
4. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 2:07.62 510 R
5. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.99 494
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:11.07 471 29.88 32.49 34.48 34.22
7. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:15.34 428
8. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:17.04 412
9. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 2:17.07 412

10. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.48 408
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.36 345

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:58.30 640 Q 25.62 31.46 31.73 29.49
2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Partizan 1:58.42 639 Q 28.67 30.67 30.02 29.06
3. STAMENKOVIC, Pavle 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.32 594 Q 27.94 30.73 31.65 31.00
4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 2:02.45 577 Q 27.94 32.15 32.03 30.33
5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:03.20 567 Q 28.45 31.46 32.61 30.68
6. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 2:05.18 540 Q 28.45 31.96 32.63 32.14
7. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Partizan 2:05.72 534 Q 29.02 31.95 32.31 32.44
8. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:05.90 531 Q 28.69 31.97 32.91 32.33
9. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 2:07.62 510 R

10. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:08.15 504 R
11. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.99 494
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 2:11.07 471 29.88 32.49 34.48 34.22
13. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:15.34 428
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:17.04 412
15. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 2:17.07 412
16. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.48 408
17. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:24.14 354
18. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.36 345
19. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:25.90 341
20. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:28.23 325
21. FARES, Hamdoun 07 ASM Tunis 2:46.02 231 36.40 41.90 45.57 42.15
22. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 2:51.39 210


